
 

 
 

Resultatlista Kretsmästerskap Precsion i Fjugesta 2009-08-16 
 

Kretsmästare 
Vapengrupp A 
Guld Jokke Hiltunen Ramsbergs PSK 465 
Silver Richard Ramstedt ÖPSSK  446 
Brons Ingvar Pettersson Frövi – Lindesberg 391  

 
Vapengrupp B 
Guld Jan-Olov Nilsson Ramsbergs PSK 474 
Silver Anders Friberg ÖPSSK  472 
Brons Jan Jorsäter ÖPSSK  471 
 
Vapengrupp C 
Guld Jan Jorsäter ÖPSSK  487 
Silver Magnus Öhrn Fjugesta PSK 477 
Brons Anders Nilsson ÖPSSK  476 
 
Juniorer 
Guld Pontus Schmidt ÖPSSK  391  
Silver Samuel Johansson-Blomér ÖPSSK 368 
Brons Adam Larsson ÖPSSK  366 
 
Damer 
Guld Amie Blomér ÖPSSK  454 
Silver Elisabet Magnusson ÖPSSK 412 
 



 
Veteran Yngre 
Guld Mikael Öhrn Fjugesta PSK 450 
Silver Yngve Björlin Pålsboda PSK 445 
Brons Wollrath Ivarsson Fjugesta PSK 436 
 
Veteran Äldre 
Guld Kjell Skogqvist SJ Sk Hallsberg 456 
Silver Bengt-Olov Nordh ÖPSSK 435 
Brons Sven Karlsson  Frövi – Lindesberg 424 
 

 
 
 
Klass A2 

1. Ingvar Pettersson Frövi – Lindesberg 274   391 

 
Klass A3 

1. Jokke Hiltunen Ramsbergs PSK 327   465  S  
2. Richard Ramstedt ÖPSSK  316   446  B 

 
Klass B1 

1. Richard Westling ÖPSSK  304   421 

 
Klass B2 

1. Kjell Skogqvist SJ Sk Hallsberg 293   427 
2. Amie Blomér ÖPSSK  304   426 
3. Elisabet Magnusson ÖPSSK  294   411 
4. Ingvar Pettersson Frövi – Lindesberg 258 

 
Klass B3 

1. Jan-Olov Nilsson Ramsbergs PSK 330   474 S 
2. Anders Friberg ÖPSSK  331   472 S 
3. Jan Jorsäter ÖPSSK  328   471 B 
4. Patrik Andersson Gyttorps SSK 324   464 B 
5. Lennart Eriksson Tysslinge Sk 325   460 B 
6. Håkan Karlsson Kumla SS  320   447       B 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Klass C1 

1. Richard Westling ÖPSSK  308 
2. Martin Eslami Fjugesta Psk 265 
3. Sebastian Edenholm SJ Sk Hallsberg 262 

 
Klass C2 

1. Anders Nilsson ÖPSSK  334   476 S  
2. Anders Larsson Ramsbergs PSK 321  
3. Kent Grönholm Fjugesta PSK 316  
4. William Gustavsson Fjugesta PSK 315 
5. Jörgen Overgaard SJ Sk Hallsberg 312 
6. Mikael Molin Frövi-Lindesberg 305 
7. Dan Andersson ÖPSSK  299 

 
Klass C3 

1. Jan Jorsäter ÖPSSK  340   487 S 
2. Magnus Öhrn Fjugesta PSK 334   477 S  
3. Jan-Olov Nilsson Ramsbergs PSK 332   474 S 
4. Anders Friberg ÖPSSK  330   472 S 
5. Jens Carlsson ÖPSSK  333   470 S 
6. Patrik Andersson Gyttorps SSK 328   465 B 
7. Håkan Karlsson Kumla SS  325   464 B 
8. Pierre Löfquist SJ Sk Hallsberg 324   462 B 
9. Carl-Axel Johansson Frövi – Lindesberg 323   461 B 
10. Jokke Hiltunen Ramsbergs PSK 323   457       B 
11. Robert Johansson ÖPSSK  315 
12. Richard Ramstedt ÖPSSK  311 

 
Klass D2 

1. Amie Blomér ÖPSSK  320   454 
2. Elisabet Magnusson ÖPSSK  295   412 

 
Klass Junior 

1. Pontus Schmidt ÖPSSK  273   391 
2. Samuel Johansson-Blomér ÖPSSK 251   368 
3. Adam Larsson ÖPSSK  256   366 
4. Lovisa Blomér ÖPSSK  178   269 

 

Klass Veteran Yngre 
1. Mikael Öhrn Fjugesta PSK 318   450  
2. Yngve Björlin Pålsboda PSK 309   445 
3. Wollrath Ivarsson Fjugesta PSK 303   436 

 
Klass Veteran Äldre 

1. Kjell Skogqvist SJ Sk Hallsberg 320   456   
2. Bengt-Olov Nordh ÖPSSK  303   435  
3. Sven Karlsson  Frövi - Lindesberg 304   424 


